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EXPLODED HANDLE ASSEMBLY SIDE VIEW 

BOTTOM VIEW 

Part #

1427SBC

1427SBB

1427SGC

2 Screws - Countersink M4 x 10

2 W ashers 

**note handle sold singly

Hardware

1427SBC,BB,GC

Black

Plastic End Post

Grey

Aluminum Bar Handle

Clear

Clear

BlackBlack
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1427SBC,BB,GC

31.41
[1.237]

41.66
[1.640]

84.46
[3.325]

9.00
[0.354]

120.83
[4.757]

18.19
[0.716]

13.97
[0.550]

101.60
[4.000]

13.00
[0.512]

M4x0.7 - 6H
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